Portable DVD player ORION PDT-1020H
Features
• Type of Discs: CD/CDR/CDRW/VCD/SVCD, DVD/DVD-R/DVD+R/DVD-RW/DVD+RW
• Playable Formats:  CD-Audio/MP3/WMA/VCD/ SVCD/JPEG/Kodak Picture CD/DVD/MPEG4/DivX
• 10.2" Widescreen TFT-LCD Display
• Built-in Stereo Speakers
• Built-in Rechargeable Battery
• SD/MMC/MS/USB Memory Slot
• Built-in Analog TV Tuner PAL/SECAM  and Digital DVB-T TV Tuner
• Removable telescopic antenna
• Anti-Shock Housing
• Slot-in disc type feeder
• Russian, English OSD Menu
• Dolby Digital AC-3 Decoder
• Stereo Audio input/output
• Composite Video input/output
• Headphone Output
• Power Supply: 12V, 220V
• Remote Control
Specifications
• Power: 100-240V/50-60Hz /12V
• Playback Duration: 2.5hs
• Battery: 7,4W, 3100mА/h
• Signal/Noise Ratio: 85 dB
• Frequency Response: 20Hz-20kHz (CD), 20Hz-44kHz/22kHz (DVD)
• Resolution: 800 x 480
• Brightness: 450 Kd/m2
• Contrast: 300 : 1
• Аudio Output (analog): 1.0V-2.0V; (1KHz, 0dB), 3,5mm
• Video Output: 1.0Vp—p; 75Ω (no balance), 3,5mm
• Power Consumption: 30W
• Work Temperature Response: -5 tо +40°С
• Work humidity: 35% - 85%
Completion
• DVD Player
• Multi-Function IR Remote
Control
• Car Adaptor DC 12V
• Adaptor AC/DC 220V
• RCA Cable (AV Cable)
• Stereo Headphones
• Headrest mounting Bag
(optional)
• Accessory Bag (optional)
• Carry case (optional)
• User's Manual
• Warranty Card
Color: Black
Product dimension: 286 х 220 х 48 mm
Unit Weight: – 2,950kg
Gross Weight:  3,150kg